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Gabaritos - 2ª série | Livro 08

Frente A - Módulo 29

Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	All employees

b)	Terminal patients
c)	The illegal theater
d)	My cousin
e)	That actress

02 a)	Are expected
b)	Is being refurbished
c)	Was awarded
d)	Will be informed/are going to be informed
e)	Has been discontinued

03 a)	Was being rebuilt
b)	Correto
c)	Being interrupted
d)	Had disappeared
e)	Correto

04 a)	Was slowly being filled
b)	Was invented/ has been simplified
c)	Has been suggested
d)	Was advised to
e)	Will be brought (to you)

05 a) It is not known what happened to the ship.
b) The government agreed with the report and so the law was changed.
c) Lots of cars had been parked on the pavement.
d) It’s time something was done about this problem.
e) The apples are picked early in the morning.

Exercícios Complementares
01 d
02 d
03 d
04 b
05 c
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Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	Different

b)	Same
c)	Different
d)	Same
e)	Same

02 a)	need to get your hair
b)	have my clothes
c)	Get this annoying noise
d)	got my wallet
e)	Lana had her hair dyed red.

03 The expected ending of both sentences is the same: the homework will 
be done, but the difference lies in who does it. In the first sentence, the 
person who’s hearing the order must do the homework, while in the 
second sentence, the person who’s hearing the order must outsource 
the homework, which means get someone else to do it for him/her.

04 a)	have the bedrooms redecorated
b)	getting it made
c)	Have you ever had anything stolen
d)	have it paint
e)	get the food delivered

05 a)	C
b)	E

Exercícios Complementares
01 d
02 d
03 a
04 a
05 c
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Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	for

b)	from
c)	in
d)	with
e)	to/to

02 a)	for/ for
b)	with
c)	of
d)	to
e)	for/ for

03 of
with
of
to
for
from

04 a)	for
b)	of
c)	at
d)	for
e)	to

05 capable
to
about
on
on
at
afraid 
with/to
different

Exercícios Complementares
01 d
02 e
03 d
04 d
05 d
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Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	get in

b)	turn on
c)	fill in
d)	take off
e)	put off
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02 a)	throw/away
b)	turn down
c)	try/on
d)	look for
e)	come across

03 a)	After
b)	Out
c)	Into
d)	through
e)	down

04 a)	He turned on the light. / He turned the light on.
b)	They got off the cab.
c)	Lilly grew up in Indonesia.
d)	We always mix up the numbers. / We always mix the numbers up.
e)	He asked her out.

05 a)	My student always looks up word meanings in a printed dicitionary.
b)	They gave up leaving the house.

c)	We missed the deadline to hand in the homework by ten minutes!
d)	Suzana broke up with her boyfriend two days ago.
e)	My grandparents showed up without letting us know.

Exercícios Complementares
01 b
02 a
03 d
04 d
05 c
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Exercícios de Aprofundamento
01 .b
02 01, 04, 16
03 a
04 d
05 c
06 d
07 e
08 d
09 b


